TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Telecom Distribution Solutions
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

 RJ31x Security Interface
 Built-in DSL Filter
Ordering information
    Part #                                    Description                 Size
IK-HW-TE100800 8-port 110 IDC telecom module      6.3" x 2"
IK-HW-BG100801 8-port 110 IDC telecom module with RJ31x, 110 line in/RJ45 expansion 6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-BG100802 8-port 110 IDC telecom module with RJ31x, RJ45 line in/ expansion 6.3" x 2"
IK-HW-BG100804 8-port RJ45 telecom module with RJ31x, 110 IDC line in/expansion 6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-BG100805 8-port 110 telecom module with RJ31x, 110 IDC line in/expansion 6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-BG100806 8-port 110 telecom module with RJ31x, economic version   6.3" x 2"